48
Teknˉk Özellˉkler
· MetalÊ/ÊIPÊ54Ê/ÊSuÊGeçඈrmezÊ
· KඈlඈtlemeÊmekanඈzmasınaÊsahඈpÊanaÊkesඈcඈ
· GüçÊBeslemesඈÊ1-50/60HzÊ230VÊ±%15Ê
· GüçÊBeslemesඈÊ3-50/60HzÊ400VÊ±%15
· MotorÊçalışıyorÊbඈlgඈsඈÊඈçඈnÊyeşඈlÊLEDÊ/ÊHatalarÊඈçඈnÊKırmızıÊLED
· BaşlatmaÊkomutuÊඈçඈnÊgඈrඈş

Dඈrect Start 4 - 18.5  22414 3Ê-Ê400 18.5 25 35-38 38 700 500 260 Metal
Dඈrect Start 4 - 22  22415 3Ê-Ê400 22 30 44-50 50 700 500 260 Metal
Dඈrect Start 4 - 30  22416 3Ê-Ê400 30 40 57-60 60 800 600 260 Metal
Dඈrect Start 4 - 37 22417 3Ê-Ê400 37 50 65-78 78 800 600 260 Metal
İsteğe Bağlı Özellˉkler
Model Aralık Ayar Aralığı
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
BasınçÊAnahtarı
Model Güç (V) Ayar Aralığı
L-E/5 12 10 Bar
SevਟyeÊElektrodu
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Şamandıra
Model Güç (V) Ayar Aralığı
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
BasınçÊSensörü
*TalepÊüzerਟneÊ45ÊkWÊveÊüzerਟÊpompalarınÊtasarımıÊgerçekleştਟrਟlebਟlਟr.
**ProjeyeÊözelÊtasarımlarÊਟçਟnÊlütfenÊbਟzਟmleÊਟletਟşਟmeÊgeçਟn.
Dˉrect Start 4